
f19 Ballynahinch  Library - Downpatrick Buscentre

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Ballynahinch, Ballynahinch Library
Ballynahinch, Windmill Street
Ballynahinch, Carlisle Park
Annacloy, Holy Family Church
Downpatrick, Down High School
Downpatrick, Downpatrick Bus Station

1

Sch

0810
0811
0814
0821
0834
0839

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Easter Monday
no service

Easter Tuesday
no service

Monday 5 May 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - from 28 Apr 2025 to 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days


	Show All Stops Timetable
	Service "f19"
	Ballynahinch  Library - Downpatrick Buscentre
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Easter Monday
	Easter Tuesday
	Monday 5 May 2025



