f19 Ballynahinch Library - Downpatrick Buscentre

Mondays to Fridays

		mondayo to i madyo
	Service Restrictions	1
	Notes	Sch
Ballynahinch, Ballynahinch Library		0810
Ballynahinch, Windmill Street		0811
Ballynahinch, Carlisle Park		0814
Annacloy, Holy Family Church		0821
Downpatrick, Down High School		0834
Downpatrick, Downpatrick Bus Station		0839
		Saturdays
		no service
		Sundays
		no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025 Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days